
Phone: 03228‐291246 

  PANSKURA   BANAMALI  COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

Affiliated to VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 
NAAC Re‐accredited ‘A’ Grade (2016 – 2023) 

ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015 & 50001:2018 Certified 
DST‐FIST (Govt. of India), BOOST‐DBT (Govt. of West Bengal) sponsored College 

Website : www.panskurabanamalicollege.org                E‐mail : principal.pbc@gmail.com 

P.O. ‐ PANSKURA R.S. :  PIN – 721152 : DIST. ‐ PURBA MEDINIPUR : WEST BENGAL : INDIA 

 
PBC/CHEM /02/2025                                                                                                     Date: 28.11.2025 
 

TENDER NOTICE  
 

Sealed Quotations are invited from reputed Distributors for the supply of the following items for  

Chemistry Dept. Sealed Quotations must reach to the Principal, Panskura Banamali College 

(Autonomous), P.O.-Panskura R.S., Dist.-Purba Medinipur, PIN-721152, on or before 15/12/2025 by 5.00 

p.m. indicating the name of the Department on the top of the envelop. Price should be inclusive of all 

taxes or separately mentioned.  

 

SL  NO. Items Specification Quantity Rate 
1. Testube (borosilicate) 15 x125 mm 10 Packets  

2. Fusion Tube Standard 20 Packets  

3. Double Blue Glass standard 10 pcs  

4. Fine Glass Capilllary Standard 10 Pcs  

5. Buchner Filter Flask (B-24 standard joint) 500 mL 10 pcs  

6. Buchner Filter Flask (B-24 standard joint) 250 mL 10 pcs  

7. Burette (Borosilicate with PTFE Stopcock) 50 mL 45 pcs  

8. Round Bottom (B-14 standard joint) 25 mL 10 Pcs  

9. Round Bottom (B-24 standard joint) 50 mL 5 Pcs  

10. Round Bottom (B-24 standard joint) 100 mL 5 Pcs  

11. Double Neck Round Bottom (B-24 standard 
joint) 50 mL 5 Pcs 

 

12. Double Neck Round Bottom (B-24 standard 
joint) 100 mL 5 Pcs 

 

13. Burette Stand (plastic) Plastic 45 Pcs  

 

                                                                                                                Sd/                                                                 
                                                                                                                        Principal 

                                                                                                     Panskura Banamali College  
                                                                                                     (Autonomous) 


